2010 WINTER GAMES

ICE HOCKEY-YOUTH

Event

MITE (8 & UNDER) COED (4-6)

SQUIRT (10 & UNDER) COED (4-6)

SportCode Place Athlete

IH101
IH101
IH101
IH101
IH101
IH101
IH101
IH101

IH102
IH102
IH102
IH102

1 IOWA CITY BLIZZARD

1 DES MOINES JR BUCS

2 MASON CITY JR. MOHAWKS
2 WATERLOO JR. HAWKS

3 DUBUQUE STARS

3 DUBUQUE STARS MITE 2

4 AMES FLYERS WHITE

4 AMES FLYERS ORANGE

1 IC BLIZZARD

2 DUBUQUE STARS SQUIRT B

3 DES MOINES JR CHOPS

4 CEDAR RAPIDS SQUIRT SELECT

City

IOWA CITY

WEST DES MOINES
MASON CITY
WATERLOO
DUBUQUE
DUBUQUE

BOONE

BOONE

OXFORD
GALENA
CLIVE
ROBINS

Sportsmanship

XX X X X X X X

X X X X



